
Planificarea serviciului pe școală / Semestrul I, an școlar  2019-2020 
 

 

Săptămâna Interval 
orar 

Zona 
supraveghere 

Luni Marți  Miercuri  Joi  Vineri 

9-13.09.2019 
07-11.10.2019 
04-08.11.2019 
02-06.12.2019 

 
 

8-11 
 

Parter Takacs R. Lechințan C. Nemeti M. Băla M. Șerban C. 

Etaj I Popa R. Muncaciu R. Curșău I. Dan D. Domokos I. 

Curte Szarvadi I. Frunzăreanu Gherman O.  Băl O. Văidean C. 
Corp 2 
(Chioșc) 

Băl O. Radu Ș. Văidean C. Sămărtinean Curșău I. 

11-14 

Parter Șerban C. Bedecean I. Sămărtinean Felhazi C. Gherman O. 

Etaj I Felhazi C. Domokos I. Bedecean I. Maier A. Mureșan A. 
Curte Soameș D. Goron A. Tămaș L. Felhazi C. Maier A. 

Corp 2 
(Chioșc) 

Popa R. Nemeti M. Frunzăreanu Popa R. Tămaș L. 

15 - 20  Lechințan C. 
Bătinaș R. 
Andronache  

Cătană M. 
Maier A. 
Szarvadi I. 

Maier A. 
Takacs R. 
Tămaș L. 

Popa R. 
Văidean C. 
Frunzăreanu 

Domokos I. 
Szarvadi I. 
Mureșan A. 

 

  



Planificarea serviciului pe școală / Semestrul I, an școlar  2019-2020 
 

 

Săptămâna Interval 
orar 

Zona 
supraveghere 

Luni Marți  Miercuri  Joi  Vineri 

16-20.09.2019 
14-18.10.2019 
11-15.11.2019 
9-13.12.2019 

 

8-11 
 

Etaj I Takacs R. Lechințan C. Nemeti M. Băla M. Șerban C. 

Curte Popa R. Muncaciu R. Curșău I. Dan D. Domokos I. 

Corp 2 
(Chioșc) 

Szarvadi I. Frunzăreanu Gherman O.  Băl O. Văidean C. 

Parter Băl O. Radu Ș. Văidean C. Sămărtinean Curșău I. 

11-14 

Etaj I Șerban C. Bedecean I. Sămărtinean Felhazi C. Gherman O. 

Curte Felhazi C. Domokos I. Bedecean I. Maier A. Mureșan A. 
Corp 2 
(Chioșc) 

Soameș D. Goron A. Tămaș L. Felhazi C. Maier A. 

Parter Popa R. Nemeti M. Frunzăreanu Popa R. Tămaș L. 

15 - 20  Lechințan C. 
Bătinaș R. 
Andronache  

Cătană M. 
Maier A. 
Szarvadi I. 

Maier A. 
Takacs R. 
Tămaș L. 

Popa R. 
Văidean C. 
Frunzăreanu 

Domokos I. 
Szarvadi I. 
Mureșan A. 

 

  



Planificarea serviciului pe școală / Semestrul I, an școlar  2019-2020 
 

 

Săptămâna Interval 
orar 

Zona 
supraveghere 

Luni Marți  Miercuri  Joi  Vineri 

23-27.09.2019 
21-25.10.2019 
18-22.11.2019 
16-20.12.2019 

 

8-11 
 

Curte Takacs R. Lechințan C. Nemeti M. Băla M. Șerban C. 

Corp 2 
(Chioșc) 

Popa R. Muncaciu R. Curșău I. Dan D. Domokos I. 

Parter Szarvadi I. Frunzăreanu Gherman O.  Băl O. Văidean C. 

Etaj I Băl O. Radu Ș. Văidean C. Sămărtinean Curșău I. 

11-14 

Curte Șerban C. Bedecean I. Sămărtinean Felhazi C. Gherman O. 

Corp 2 
(Chioșc) 

Felhazi C. Domokos I. Bedecean I. Maier A. Mureșan A. 

Parter Soameș D. Goron A. Tămaș L. Felhazi C. Maier A. 
Etaj I Popa R. Nemeti M. Frunzăreanu Popa R. Tămaș L. 

15 - 20  Lechințan C. 
Bătinaș R. 
Andronache  

Cătană M. 
Maier A. 
Szarvadi I. 

Maier A. 
Takacs R. 
Tămaș L. 

Popa R. 
Văidean C. 
Frunzăreanu 

Domokos I. 
Szarvadi I. 
Mureșan A. 

 

  



Planificarea serviciului pe școală / Semestrul I, an școlar  2019-2020 
 

 

Săptămâna Interval 
orar 

Zona 
supraveghere 

Luni Marți  Miercuri  Joi  Vineri 

30.09-
04.10.2019 

28.10-1.11.2019 

26-30.11.2018 
14-18.01.2019 

 
 
 

8-11 
 

Corp 2 
(Chioșc) 

Takacs R. Lechințan C. Nemeti M. Băla M. Șerban C. 

Parter Popa R. Muncaciu R. Curșău I. Dan D. Domokos I. 

Etaj I Szarvadi I. Frunzăreanu Gherman O.  Băl O. Văidean C. 

Curte Băl O. Radu Ș. Văidean C. Sămărtinean Curșău I. 

11-14 

Corp 2 
(Chioșc) 

Șerban C. Bedecean I. Sămărtinean Felhazi C. Gherman O. 

Parter Felhazi C. Domokos I. Bedecean I. Maier A. Mureșan A. 

Etaj I Soameș D. Goron A. Tămaș L. Felhazi C. Maier A. 
Curte Popa R. Nemeti M. Frunzăreanu Popa R. Tămaș L. 

 15 - 20  Lechințan C. 
Bătinaș R. 
Andronache  

Cătană M. 
Maier A. 
Szarvadi I. 

Maier A. 
Takacs R. 
Tămaș L. 

Popa R. 
Văidean C. 
Frunzăreanu 

Domokos I. 
Szarvadi I. 
Mureșan A. 

 


